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Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-C-9518
Institute Name: Vivekanandha College for Women

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1460 1460 1460
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 268 268
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full
of all years) Students Students (Including = (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State
female) and Central
Government
UG [3 0 1826 1826 1821 5 0 10 1810 0
Years
Program(s)]
PG[2Years O 212 212 212 0 0 29 183 0
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students Academic  No. of students
Year students intake in students admitted Year admitted through Year graduating in
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated
time
(2013-14) 2770 373 (2014-15) O (2015-16) 344
(2014-15) 1750 906 (2015-16) 0O (2016-17) 584
(2015-16) 1460 838 (2016-17) 0O (2017-18) 514
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2013-14

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution
Funds

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies

0 0
0 0
No. of Median salary of No.
students placed sele
placed graduates (Amount Hig
in Rs.)
65 160000 (One lakh 108
sixty thousand )
252 180000 (One lakh 200
eighty thousand)
66 140000 (One lakh 385
forty thousand )
17
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students  Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of stu
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected f
year placed Studies

(2014-15) 292 161 (2015-16) 109 0 0 (Zero) 9

(2015-16) 258 163 (2016-17) 90 10 180000 (One lakh eighty 20
thousand)

(2016-17) 268 231 (2017-18) 140 14 150000 (One lakh fifty 55
thousand)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 204505 (Two lakh four thousand fiv 111003 (One lakh eleven thousand
e hundred and five ) and three)
New Equipment for Laboratories 269199 (Two lakh sixty nine thousa 0 (Zero)

nd one hundred and ninety nine )
Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 23466484 (Two crore thirty four lak 23514571 (Two crore thirty five lak
hs sixty six thousand four hundred hs fourteen thousand five hundre
and eighty four ) d and seventy one)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running 36666475 (Three crore sixty six lak 31514386 (Three crore fifteen lakh
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)  hs sixty six thousand four hundred s fourteen thousand three hundre
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2015-

Utilised Al

163350 (One lakh si
and three hundred

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

20174841 (Two cror
nty four thousand €
nd forty one)

39644331 (Three cri
khs forty four thous
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Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

and seventy five )

162321 (One lakh sixty two thousa
nd three hundred and twenty one
)

2017

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs

Total no. of Participants
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

http:/login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewD CSData

d and eighty six) dred and thirty one

59943 (Fifty nine thousand nine hu 0 (Zero)
ndred and forty three)

2016 2015
0 0
0 0
2017-18 2016-17 2015-1¢
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Zero Zero Zero
2017-18 2016-17 2015-1¢
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Zero Zero Zero
2017-18 2016-17 2015-1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Zero Zero Zero
37
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1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Yes, more than 60%
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 60%
buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou
year (2017-18)?

Srno

10

"

12

13

14

15

16
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Name

A LOGITHA

Dr A

SUNDARAPANDIAN

Dr M SANTHI

G SASIKUMAR

K KARUPPUSAMY

M KATHIRESH

R KAVITHA

S CHITRA

S N PRIYADHARSHINI

V ANUSHA DEVI

C VIGNESH

Dr K RAMESH

Dr S MANGALA

ETHAIYA RANI

J MOHAN

M BUVANESWARI

P NALINI

Age

23

44

37

36

33

35

33

29

29

26

43

59

30

36

32

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Qualification

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

NET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

NET

M. Phil

Experience (In

Months)

13

162

117

60

77

92

101

51

17

63

29

186

384

62

152

62

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Leavin
Date

Joining
Date

30-06-
2017

27-09-
2018

14-07- -
2010

25-05- -
2018

03-08- -
2016

12-06- -
2017

03-06- -
2016

28-06-
2010

09-07- -
2014

30-06-
2017

31-07-
2018

10-07- -
2015

12-06- -
2017

14-06- -
2017

05-06-
2017

05-03-
2018

12-06- -
2017

08-07- -
2005

21-06- -
2016

47
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
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R SASIKUMAR

S KARPAKAM

T NITHYA

A VEERAPPAN

Dr D SARAVANAN

Dr P DEEPA

G SELVAMALINI

K SATHYA

M PREETHA

R MUTHUKUMAR

S DICKSON

S PRIYA

V MURALI KRISHNA

Dr M KAVITHA

D JEEVITHA

Dr L SUDHA

G BASKAR

K ABIRAMI

M GOVARTHANAN

R AKILA

R VINODHINI

S KEERTHANA

T PRABHU

B ZIYAUDEEN

26

39

32

66

48

33

35

31

35

30

34

26

35

36

32

37

29

31

35

26

29

24

35

36
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

SET

M. Phil

M. Phil

MBA

Ph.D

SET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

NET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

19

126

59

85

299

16

22

85

77

77

114

17

175

110

90

105

61

60

135

10

38

23

89

127

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

14-06-
2017

04-01-
2016

16-12-
2013

04-06-
2015

01-06-
2018

26-07-
2017

12-06-
2017

12-06-
2017

18-07-
2017

23-06-
2016

03-06-
2016

07-09-
2018

22-10-
2018

22-06-
2006

15-12-
2010

16-06-
2016

20-06-
2013

21-11-
2014

18-02-
2011

21-09-
2017

27-08-
2018

15-12-
2016

03-07-
2017

21-07-
2016

30-04-
2018

30-04-
2018
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63
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DR D VENKATESAN

Dr R AZHAGU RAJA

G VIJAYA

M A

UMAMAKESHWARI

M RAMYA

R NITHYA

S GODWIN SHILA

S SATHISH

V PRIYADHARSHINI

C AROCKIYA DASS

Dr J RAVI

Dr R LEELAVATHY

H SABAREESH

M BASKAR

P

KRISHNAMOORTHY

R RADHAMANI

S JANANI

S SIVAKUMAR

A NIRANJANA

Dr D SARASWATHI

Dr N Rajendran

G SATHISH KUMAR

K PUNITHA

34

31

29

28

23

31

45

29

29

28

37

33

26

39

37

29

33

34

26

38

52

32

26
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.

Phil

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.

M.

M.

M.

Phil

Phil

Phil

Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.

M.

M.

Phil

Phil

Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

Ph.D

M.

Phil

M.Sc.

49

36

38

14

13

44

210

75

36

42

156

113

35

182

38

59

86

48

14

146

317

96

12

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

30-06-
2014

14-06- -
2017

03-06- -
2016

18-09- -
2017

12-06- -
2017

03-06- -
2016

05-11-  03-03-
2015 2018

12-06-  04-06-
2017 2018

07-07- 14-06-
2014 2017

13-06- -
2017

03-07- -
2016

12-06-  03-03-
2017 2018

2206 -
2016

25-10- -
2010

14-09- -
2015

13-06- -
2017

15-06- -
2018

03-06- -
2016

12-06- -
2017

09-10-  03-03-
2017 2018

07-03- -
2018

26-07- -
2017

04-06- -
2018

6/7
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78
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M PRABHUKUMAR

R KUSHPOO

S DHANALAKSHMI

S PEBINA

V DEEPA

A LIBIYA

D SRITHARRAJA

Dr M PRASATH

G JOTHIMANI

K CHRISTIE JENNIFER

M GUNASEKARAN

R

CHANDRASEKARAN

S BOOPATHI

S MALATHI

T THENMOZHI

37

28

35

27

31

27

29

37

27

31

41

33

33

28
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

M.Tech

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.A

M. Phil

NET

M.A

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

143

61

29

59

90

29

71

139

31

115

60

162

125

101

77

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-07-
2006

20-06-
2013

13-06-
2017

20-12-
2013

23-01-
2015

06-06-
2016

15-06-
2015

06-11-
2015

03-06-
2016

20-06-
2012

03-06-
2016

12-06-
2017

23-06-
2014

23-06-
2014

18-07-
2012

02-06-
2018

03-03-
2018

30-04-
2018

03-04-
2018

1



